Document Control Number: KTU9-CT001A-EN-E   1 / 4
EU Declaration of Conformity
Product: IEC Circuit Breakers and Accessories
Name and address of the manufacturer:
Sprecher + Schuh
15910 International Plaza Drive
Houston, TX 77032
U.S.A.

N/R = This directive is not required for this product.
Document Control Number: KTU9-CT001A-EN-E   3 / 4
MODEL NOMENCLATURE:
Molded Case Circuit Breakers Catalogue Number Explanation
KTU9 - 40H - 2D - 0.5
1  2  3  4
Position Catalogue No. Suffix Options/Descriptions
1
KTU9
Base Catalogue Number
Molded Case Circuit Breaker (UL 489)
2
40H
Frame Size
Frame Size D
3
2D
3D
Function
Fix Thermal / Fix Magnetic (15…20xIn), 2 poles
Fix Thermal / Fix Magnetic (15…20xIn), 3 poles
4
0.5
1
2
3
4
5
6
8
10
12
15
20
25
30
35
40
Code for Current Range
0.5A
1A
2A
3A
4A
5A
6A
8A
10A
12A
15A
20A
25A
30A
35A
40A
Document Control Number: KTU9-CT001A-EN-E   4 / 4
Accessories Catalogue Number Explanation
Compact Busbars 64A
KTU9-D-DB 45 - 2
1 2  3
Position Catalogue No. Suffix Options/Descriptions
1 KTU9-D-DB Base Catalogue Number of Compact Busbar 64A
2 45 Distance between sets of prongs 45 mm
3
2
3
4
5
Number of sets of prongs
2 sets of prongs
3 sets of prongs
4 sets of prongs
5 sets of prongs